
 
 

 
Bickerstaffe Road, PO Box 64, Maungaturoto 0547, Northland     WEBSITE: www.otamatea.school.nz 

PHONE: 09 4318230     FREEPHONE: 0800 682 628     EMAIL: ohs@otamatea.school.nz 

SCHOOL COSTS  
 

 
Student Name:  _________________________________                                  Year Level: ________ 
 
 

1. ID Cards: These can be ordered through the school office 
(these can be used for out of school identification) 

$15.00 
 

 

2. Course Option Fees: Please circle below. 
 

  

    

3. Lockers: This is a one-off cost, and the locker is available the whole 
time your child is at Otamatea. 
Year 7 
Year 8 
Year 9 
Year 10 
Year 11 
Year 12 
Year 13 
Replacement Key 

 
 

$75.00 
$65.00 
$55.00 
$45.00 
$35.00 
$25.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 

 

 

Please pay by cash or direct credit 06-0365-0009315-00 (in reference 
please put child’s name) TOTAL COST 

 
$ 

 
 

COURSE OPTION FEES – TAKE HOME COMPONENT 
 

 Year 9 Year 10 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 

Construction $30.00 

Materials 

$60.00 

Materials 

$80.00 

Furniture 

$100.00 
Garden Bench & Table 

 

Digital 
Technology 

 

 $20.00 

Materials 

   

Engineering 
Technology 

 

$30.00 

Materials 

$60.00  

Materials 

$80.00 

Toolmaker’s Clamp 
& rocket stove 

Choice of  
Go Kart 

Play Seat Gaming Chair 
Tool Chest 

(Prices TBC) 

$60.00 
Model Steam 

Engine 

 
 

If you are paying by Automatic Payment or made a Direct Credit payment, please 
return form to the school office. 


