

SCHOOL COSTS

Student Name:		Year Level:	
1.	ID Cards: These can be ordered through the school office (these can be used for out of school identification)	\$15.00	
2.	Course Option Fees: Please circle below.		
3.	Lockers: This is a one-off cost, and the locker is available the whole time your child is at Otamatea.		
	Year 7	\$75.00	
	Year 8	\$65.00	
	Year 9	\$55.00	
	Year 10	\$45.00	
	Year 11	\$35.00	
	Year 12	\$25.00	
	Year 13	\$15.00	
	Replacement Key	\$15.00	
DI.			1
Please pay by cash or direct credit 06-0365-0009315-00 (in reference please put child's name)		TOTAL COST	\$

COURSE OPTION FEES – TAKE HOME COMPONENT

	Year 9	Year 10	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Construction	\$30.00 Materials	\$60.00 Materials	\$80.00 Furniture	\$100.00 Garden Bench & Table	
Digital Technology		\$20.00 Materials			
Engineering Technology	\$30.00 Materials	\$60.00 Materials	\$80.00 Toolmaker's Clamp & rocket stove	Choice of Go Kart Play Seat Gaming Chair Tool Chest (Prices TBC)	\$60.00 Model Steam Engine

If you are paying by Automatic Payment or made a Direct Credit payment, please return form to the school office.